
*:,S:ll*l *:*i:rj 9:Ii::: Corporation, swasthaya Bhawan, c-scheme, JaipurPhone No: 0141-2228065, Fax No: OruI-ZZZS6AS Email: nnsc@nic.in
Cl N: U24232 RJ201 1SGC035067 www. rmsc.hea lth. rajastha n.gov.in
Ref No F.02 (3TyRMSC,+.orfS, Dated: Z? . o /. ZCI)

Tentative List of Bidders Declared Responsive - ron Responsive
(Tender No. F.02(37)/RMsc/Proc./surgical (ruon orug)/Nta -oglzotolqzt o^t"a:25.10.2016

Technical bid Opened on 01.12.2016)

The Details of Bidders Declared ResponsiveAtron Responsive as decided in the purchase

committee meering dated on27 .01.2017 headed by MD RMSCL.

iit/iY\,/ --v4-

S.

No
Name of Bidder Quoted Item

No.
Responsive

Items code no.
Non Responsive Items with

reasons
I M/s Anondita Healthcare s-5,s-6,S-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,s-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical evaluation committee.

2 M/s Cadila

Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
s-5,s-6,S-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,s-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical evaluation committee,a

J M/s Hi-Care Polyrners
Pvt. LTd.

s-5,s-6,S-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,S-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical erralrrafinn nnmmifi

4 M/s MRK Healthcare
Pvt. Ltd.

s-5,s-6,s-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,s-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical evaluation committee

5 M/s Sutures India Pvt.
LTd.

s-5,s-6,S-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,S-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical evaluation committee.

6 M/s Vijay Latex Products
Pvt. Ltd.

s-5,s-6,S-7 Non

Responsive
s-5,s-6,S-7
Not Approved by clinical/
technical evaluation committee.

7 M/s Jackson Care product S-99(a), S-

ee(b)
Non

Responsive
S-99(a), S-99(b)
3 year old MSC not as per tender
specification of RMSC

8 M/s Nandini Marketings
Pvt. LTd.

S-99(a) Non

Responsive
S-99(a) Not fulfilling 3 year old
MSC not condition as per tender
requirement.

9 M/s Radhey Metal Crafts S-30(a),S-

30(b)
S-30(a), S-

30(b)

l0 M/s HLL Lifecare Ltd- S-99(a) S-99(a)

F:\scs 13-8-2015\New Votume\subhash 13_4_14\2016\NtB 07



.rri-.i.:tr9ri::r ., r,,,,r ii r :rrrrtr,l. .iiirL]i:i
:1 ri:,:,]:ir ii rl 

I rl :rl:"il:.::ttl:r i.rilliiutr,ltrlliit:::iti: .r,.,* ::\irrr:rr,:f..r::-:.....:-t'.i. :r:,, r

onlineFinancialBidsofResponsiveBidderswi1lbeopenedon3ffi
above list will be treated as final if no objection is received till 31 .Ol.20ll at 1 1:30 A.M. or no
change otherwise is required in the list after examination of any representation.

L

\4
)r.rllv-_:
I

Executive Director (Proc.)
RMSC

&"

S.

No
Name of Bidder Quoted Item

No.
Responsive

ltems code no.
Non Responsive Items with

reasons

11 M/s Amkay Products Pvt.
LTd.

S-30(a),

s-30(b)
S-30(a),

s-30(b)


